
 
 

 
FOR:  RICKARD ROAD: GOFF RD TO US 20 IMPROVEMENT # W66104  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  MARCH 31, 2021 @ 2PM AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving 
PO Box 1929 Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com  

541-
504-
8566 

   

Tom Edmunson Knife River Corporation – Northwest 
60485 Hames Rd. Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: tom.edmunson@kniferiver.com  

541 
408-
7782 

   

Becky Collins COBA 
1051 NE 4th St. Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: plans@coba.org  

541 
389-
1058 

   

Diane J. Chartier Douglas Plan Center 
3060 NE Diamond Lake Blvd. 
Roseburg, OR 97470 
 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com  

541 
440-
9030 

   

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Ave. Everett, WA 98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com  

425 
258-
1303 

   

Lori Cooley Salem Contractors Exchange 
2256 Judson St. SE Salem, OR 97302 
 
E: lori@sceonline.org  

503 
362-
7957 

   

Connie Briese Premier Builders Exchange 
PO Box 6731 Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541 
389-
0123 

   

Mike Levesque JAL Construction, Inc. 
123 SE 4th St. Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: josh@jalconstruction.com  

541 
389-
1236 
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NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Plan Care Administration Abadan Plan Center 
603 E. 2nd Ave. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E:planroom@abadanplancenter.com   
  

509 
747-
2964 

   

Alan Aplin Kerr Contractors Oregon, LLC. 
P.O. Box 1060 Woodburn, OR 97071 
 
E: estimating@kerrcontractors.com  

971 
216-
0050 

   

Justin Barden Taylor Northwest, LLC. 
18500 Bull Springs Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: jbarden@taylornw.com  

541 
360-
9535 

   

L Heberlein DJC 
83 Columbia St. Ste. 200  
Seattle, WA 98104 
 
E: plans@djc.com  

206 
622-
8272 

   

Miranda Jimerson Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave. 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

509 
582-
7424 

   

Tim Way 
 
 

Marcum & Sons, LLC. 
336 SW Black Butte Blvd.  
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: timw@marcumandsons.com  

541 
604-
9559 

   

Robyn Stevens 
 

Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N Havana Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509 
328-
9600 

   

Steve Sparkman Central Pipeline Inc. 
985 Industrial Circle 
White City, OR 97503 
 
E: steve@centralpipeline.net 

541 
261-
5905 

   

Ashley Monchamp Oregon Mainline Paving, LLC 
PO Box 768 
McMinnville, OR 97128 
 
E: ashleym@oregonmainline.com 

503-
472-
4155 

   

Ashley Monchamp Oregon Mainline Paving, LLC 
PO Box 768 McMinnville, OR 97128 
 
E: ashleym@oregonmainline.com  

503 
472-
4155 

   

Steve Sparkman Central Pipeline Inc. 
2985 Industrial Circle 
White City, OR 97503 
 
E: steve@centralpipeline.net  

541 
261-
5905 
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Carissa Salese The Blue Book 
PO Box 500 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 
 
E: csalese@mail.thebluebook.com  

800 
431-
2584 

   

  
 
 
E: 
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